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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Renault 420 DCI + MANUAL + SPRING + 6X4 + PERFECT

Construccién
Afio de construccion
Id
Configuracion del eje
Nimero de ejes
Transmision
Kilometraje
Combustible
Clase emision
Potencia

Descripcién
VF33DVC000105788

= Meer informatie =

Opbouw: Kipper
Kipper: Achter

Volquete

2006

TR1064

6x4

3

Transmision manual

563.316 km

Diesel ) Toucks

oesendaal

Euro 4

309 kW (420 PK)
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